



\$~R-7A

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4667/2012**

SHASHI CHAWLA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

S.M. ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Nalin Tripathi, Advocate
for R-1.

Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan,
Advocate for DOE/ GNCTD
(Services)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

01.02.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List on 17.07.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

FEBRUARY 1, 2023/nc